PUBLIC DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

This list is updated as public actions occur.

Respondent mm Order Type Order Date
|\ 11 INULT

Lindsay Austin Prickett
Ryan Eugene Leverson
Lalah Marian Evans
Aimee Elizabeth Raley
Sarah Beth Bender
Ashlyn Blythe Thomas
Angela D. Matthiessen
Tyler O'Mar Sears
Pey-Shan Wen

Eric Tyrone McNeil
Timothy Lane Nobles
Lindsay JoAnn Johns
Edward Brooks Coffie
Shalentae Aujah Montgomery
Tijuanna S McEwen
Justin Todd Smith
Alison Marie Greer
Anique Nishka Archer
Beth Keeler Crump
Tabatha Candessa Gardner
Kathryn Elizabeth Tritley
Vivian Judith Zisholtz

0T003901
OTA002606
0T004089
OTA002482
OTA001611
0OT006011
0T002294
OTA001646
0T006828
OTA002149
0T001142
OTA001420
0T006190
0OT006139
0T005383
0T004845
0T001946
OTA001839
0T003848
OTA000957
OTA001663
0T004437

2020-0628
2019-1722
2018-1599
2018-1560
2018-0871
2018-0511
2018-0226
2017-1796
2017-1331
2016-1558
2016-0558
2015-1278
2015-1107
2015-0497
2015-0240
2015-0131
2014-1880
2014-1781
2014-0455
2013-1170
2013-1129
2011-3576

Consent Order

Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Order for License Renewal
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Order for License Renewal
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Order

Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement

05/19/20
09/12/19
10/16/18
10/04/18
06/08/18
04/09/18
02/19/18
11/21/17
08/31/17
08/02/16
03/31/16
06/18/15
05/19/15
03/10/15
03/02/15
01/29/15
12/15/14
11/25/14
03/10/14
09/20/13
09/05/13
10/14/11
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